Zentri-PAC
SERIES
CATALOGUE 2018
About Blauberg Group	 2
Fan Motors	 4
Zentri-PAC Series	 6
Type Key	 8
EC Centrifugal Fan	 9

7Zentri-PAC 120V  |  2018
blauberg-motoren.com
TYPE KEY
ЕС centrifugal fans
AC centrifugal fans
L – 230VAC / C – 120VAC / D24 – 24VDC / D48 – 48VDC
BL-B190A-EC00
00 – motor modification
Impeller external diameter
A – impeller modification
EC – ЕС type motor
BL-B 190 A-2 Е-А 0 1-01(OR В1)
B – Backward curved fan
F – Forward curved fan
A – Axial fan
Impeller external diameter [mm]
A – Impeller modification
2 – Number of poles (2/4/6/8)
Е – 230V 50Hz/60 Hz
D – 380V 50Hz/60 Hz
C – 120V 60 Hz
А – Motor modification
0 – automatically resetting thermal protector
2 – manually resetting thermal protector
For centrifugal fans:
1 – Electric modification
01 – Mechanic modification
For axial fans:
B – Blowing
S – Sucking
1 – Mechanic modification
B – backward сurved
F – Forward curved
A – Axial fan
TYPE KEY
blauberg-motoren.com8
ЕС CENTRIFUGAL